SMD POWER COIL-JQH 322520
Part No. A B C D E F G H
1.0 2.0 1.5
No. Part No.
Inductance Test SRF RDC
JQH 322520 3.2 ± 0.3 2.5 ± 0.2 2.0 ± 0.30 0.7 min 0.7 min
(MHz) (Ω) (mA)
1 JQH 322520-1R0 1.0 1MHz
IDC
(μH) Freq. Min. Max. Max.
100 0.5 445
2 JQH 322520-1R2 1.2 1MHz 100 0.6 425
3 JQH 322520-1R5 1.5 1MHz 75 0.6 400
1MHz
0.7 390
5 JQH 322520-2R2 2.2 1MHz 50 0.8 370
4 JQH 322520-1R8 1.8 1MHz 60
0.9 320
7 JQH 322520-3R3 3.3 1MHz 38 1.0 300
6 JQH 322520-2R7 2.7 1MHz 4320 1MHz
1.1 290
9 JQH 322520-4R7 4.7 1MHz 31 1.2 270
8 JQH 322520-3R9 3.9 1MHz 35
1.3 250
11 JQH 322520-6R8 6.8 1MHz 25 1.5 240
10 JQH 322520-5R6 5.6 1MHz 2820 1MHz
1.6 225
13 JQH 322520-100 10 1MHz 20 1.8 190
12 JQH 322520-8R2 8.2 1MHz 23
2.0 180
15 JQH 322520-150 15 1MHz 16 2.2 170
14 JQH 322520-120 12 1MHz 1835 1MHz
2.5 165